
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
16 
73 
99 
5 

77 
9 

20 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Kosmos Molin 
Magnus Hodin 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Ulf Bylund 
Josefine Lönnroos 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
11:51.653 
11:51.984 
12:00.299 
12:05.470 
12:25.203 
11:59.268 
12:10.530 

Diff 

0.331 
8.646 

13.817 
33.550 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

0.331 
8.315 
5.171 

19.733 
2 Laps 
11.262 

Best Tm 
45.030 
45.307 
45.629 
45.983 
46.043 
52.864 
52.917 

In Lap 
3 
8 
7 

12 
3 
8 
7 

Klubb 
Uppvidinge MK 
SMK Gävle 
Skövde MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Skövde MK 
MCHK-Racing 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Comment 

Tjuvstart +20sec 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.331 

Avg. Speed 

63,951 

Best Lap Tm 

45.030 

Best Speed 

72,192 

Best Lap by 

16 - Stefan Fransson 
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Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM2 Södertälje 
MiniRR Stock 

Final1, 14varv 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:24:11 

Tuvängen 0,903 km 

2025-05-24 15:45 


